Rack,Cabinets
& Accessories
Floor  Cabinets
Relay  Racks
Wall  Mount  Cabinets
Cabinet & Rack  Accessories
Aisle  Containment
Comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D、

ount Cabinets
Ordering Information
Model  N o. RU Width
(mm)
Depth(D)
(mm)
Height(H)
(mm)
Volume
(CBM)
CKD
packing parts
20 GP
(PCS)
40 GP
(PCS)
SE.5406.01.■00
SE.5606.01.■00
SE.5409.01.■00
SE.5609.01.■00
SE.5412.01.■00
SE.5612.01.■00
SE.5415.01.■00
SE.5615.01.■00
SE.5418.01.■00
SE.5618.01.■00
SE.5422.01.■00
SE.5622.01.■00
SE.5427.01.■00
SE.5627.01.■00
6
9
12
15

 SPCC t1.0 ----
Main Part
Ordering Information
Model  N o. Capacity
(U)
Width
(mm)
Depth(D)
(mm)
Height(H)
(mm)
Disassembled packing
dimension(MM)
Assembled packing
dimension(MM)
EW.5406. ■00
EW.5606. ■00
EW.5409. ■00
EW.5609. ■00
EW.5412. ■00
EW.5612. ■00
EW.5415. ■00
EW.5615. ■00
6
9
12
15